
 
 

 
Interlochen, Michigan 

104th, 106th Program of the 61st Year 
 

* 
 

INTERLOCHEN ARTS ACADEMY OPERA WORKSHOP 
 

ITALIAN OPERA SCENES 
 

Laura Osgood Brown and Jennifer Cresswell, directors 
Susan Snyder, piano 

 
 Friday, December 2, 2022 7:30pm, Dendrinos Chapel/Recital Hall 
 Saturday, December 3, 2022 7:30pm, Dendrinos Chapel/Recital Hall 
 

 
“Pur ti miro” from L’incoronazione di Poppea ....................... Claudio Monteverdi 

(1567-1643)  
 

 Poppea .............................................................................. Lynn Kang 
 Nerone .................................................................... Erin Kazmierczak  
 Dancers ............................................. Lilly Coate, Oklahoma City, Okla. 

Chloe Cowgill, Tucson, Ariz. 
Joey Gelman, Denver, Colo. 

Leah Hager, Cottage Grove, Wis. 
Sarah Jaskowski, Mancelona, Mich. 

Isabelle Jones, South Bend, Ind. 
Anne Maust, Dexter, Mich. 
Leah Morawa, Roselle, Ill. 

Jayla Stafford, Detroit, Mich. 
Anna Vaughn, Evergreen, Colo. 

 Choreography ................................................................. Rachel James 
 Music Direction  ................................................... Laura Osgood Brown 
 
 
 



 
“Giovinette che fate all'amore” ............................... Wolfgang Amadeus Mozart  
“Alfin siam liberati… Là ci darem la mano” (1756-1791) 
   from Don Giovanni, K. 527 
  

 Zerlina ............................................................................. Camila Ruiz 
 Masetto ........................................................................... Hunter Reid 
 Don Giovanni .................................................................... Xi Jonas Liu 
 SATB Coro ............................................................................ Full Cast 
 Director .............................................................. Laura Osgood Brown 
 
 
“Ecco la cappellina” from Gianni Schicchi ................................ Giacomo Puccini 

 (1858-1924) 
 

 Nella ................................................................................ Opal Reese 
 Ciesca .......................................................................... Bridget Shene 
 Ciesca (cover) ................................................................. Amelie Sack 
 Vecchia ........................................................................ Kaila Zeh Gatti 
 Gianni Schicchi ................................................................ Griffin Reese  
 Director .................................................................. Jennifer Cresswell  
 
 
“Sappi per tuo governo…Quando m’en vo” from La Bohème ...... Giacomo Puccini 

 (1858-1924) 
 

 Musetta .................................................................. Elizabeth Palumbo 
 Mimi ............................................................................. Neenah Fuste’ 
 Alcindoro .......................................................................... Hunter Reid 
 Marcello  .................................................................. Briggs Williamson 
 Schaunard ........................................................................ Xi Jonas Liu 
 Colline ............................................................................ Griffin Reese 
 Rodolfo ....................................................................... Thomas Tafoya 
 Director .................................................................. Jennifer Cresswell  
 
 
“A’ tormenti” from L’Egisto ................................................. Francesco Cavalli 

 (1602-1676) 
 

 Semele ..................................................... Sunny Serrano Kobylyanska 
 Fedra ................................................................................. Lynn Kang 
 Hero ........................................................................ Erin Kazmierczak 
 Didone ............................................................................. Leila Zavala 
 Amor ................................................................................ Elle Laikind 
 Apollo ......................................................................... Thomas Tafoya 
 Director .............................................................. Laura Osgood Brown 



 
“Il duol del cuore mio… Gaudio, gaudio” ..................... Christoph Willibald Gluck  
   from Orfeo ed Euridice (1714-1787)  
 

 Amore .......................................................................... Nikki Honchell 
 Euridice .............................................................................. Leila Topi 
 Orfeo .............................................................................. Amelie Sack 
 Director .................................................................. Jennifer Cresswell  
 
 
Introduzione “No, no, no, no” from La Cenerentola ................ Gioachino Rossini 

  (1792-1868) 
 

 Clorinda  ....................................................................... Neenah Fuste’ 
 Tisbe .......................................................................... Drucilla Dumas 
 Cenerentola  .................................................................. Lotte Chanter 
 Alidoro  .................................................................... Briggs Williamson 
 Tenor Coro ................................................ Thomas Tafoya, Hunter Reid 
 Basso Coro ................................................... Griffin Reese, Xi Jonas Liu 
 Director .............................................................. Laura Osgood Brown 
 
 
from BLISS/Le nozze di Figaro, K. 492  
Music: .............................................. Wolfgang Amadeus Mozart (1756-1791) 
Concept: ........................................................ Ragnar Kjartansson (b. 1976) 
 

 Contessa ................................................... Sunny Serrano Kobylyanska 
 Conte .............................................................................. Leila Zavala 
 Ensemble ............................................................................. Full Cast 
 Director .................................................................. Jennifer Cresswell 
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CAST 
Lotte Chanter, Springfield, Mo. 

Drucilla Dumas, New Orleans, La. 
Neenah Fuste', Tomahawk, Wis. 
Nikki Honchell, Mount Carroll, Ill. 

Lynn Kang, Gangnam-gu, Seoul, South Korea 
Erin Kazmierczak, Dobbs Ferry, N.Y. 

Elle Laikind, San Diego, Calif. 
Xi Jonas Liu, Macao 

Elizabeth Palumbo, East Brunswick, N.J. 
Griffin Reese, Miami, Fla. 

Opal Reese, Highland Park, Ill. 
Hunter Reid, Santa Cruz, Calif. 

Camila Ruiz, National City, Calif. 
Amelie Sack, Glen Arbor, Mich. 

Sunny Serrano Kobylyanska, Tijuana, Mexico 
Bridget Shene, Traverse City, Mich. 
Thomas Tafoya, Cheboygan, Mich. 

Leila Topi, Wayland, Mass. 
Briggs Williamson, Delaplane, Va. 

Leila Zavala, Herndon, Va. 
Kaila Zeh Gatti, Montauk, N.Y. 

 
*          *          * 

 
PRODUCTION CREDITS 

Opera Assistants ............................................................. Lotte Chanter, Mo. 
Neenah Fuste', Wis. 

Costume Designers ............................................. Kristal Firman, Katie Glenn,  
Cory John, Amanda Lifvendahl 

Lighting Designer ................................................................. Darian Hrdlicka 
Props Assistance ........................................................................ Joel Reedy 

 
*          *          * 

 

You can ensure the next promising young artist has the opportunity to come to 
Interlochen by supporting student scholarships. Make your gift to the Interlochen 

Annual Fund by visiting interlochen.org/giveonline. 
 

In consideration of the performing artists and other patrons, the use of flash 
photography is not permitted. Federal copyright and licensing rules prohibit the use of 

video cameras and other recording equipment. 
 

In order to provide a safe and healthy environment, Interlochen maintains a smoke-free and 
alcohol-free campus. Michigan law prohibits any weapons, including concealed weapons, on 

Interlochen property because we are an educational campus. Thank you for your cooperation. 
www.interlochen.org 


